www.metrixvibration.com • info@metrixvibration.com • 281.940.1802
Doc# 1028003 • Rev G (July 2017) Page 1 of 2
CAUTION: Metrix RPM transmitters are de-
signed for speed indication only. Use as part of
a speed control and/or overspeed protection cir-
cuit represents a misuse of the product; it does
not provide the necessary response time and
other attributes required for such applications.

R
IX
ORDERING INFORMATION
TYPICAL APPLICATION DIAGRAMS
(PROBE SHOWN ONLY)
TYPICAL GAP
1.25 mm ±250 uM
(50 mils ±10 mils)
PROBE
12 TOOTH GEAR =
12 PULSES/REVOLUTION
Probe Series System Length* Tip Configuration 0 No. of Keyways Full Scale RPM
TXR-5521 AA B C D EE FFFFFF
72 = 10000 or 7000 series 5 = 5 meters
or
9 = 9 meters
0 = 5 or 8mm tip
0
01 = 1  keyway
(minimum)
through
99 = 99 keyways
(maximum)
(see notes below)
Examples:
010000 =
10,000 RPM
000470 =
470 RPM
002030 =
2030 RPM
(see notes below)
33 = 3300 series
39 = NSv 3309 series
5 = 5 meters
or
7 = 7 meters
30 = 3000 series
1 = 15 feet
or
2 = 20 feet
1 =  0.190 tip
or
2 =  0.300 tip
 M
O